
Luminous  
Coastal Living



•	Competitive ticket prices and price per sq.ft. 

•	Highly flexible payment plan. 

•	Superior quality and finishing. 

•	Generous floor plan layouts. 

•	A wide variety of amenities. 

•	A desirable location within a master-planned 
island community.

Project USPs
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15+

7

1,000+
200K SQ.FT 

UK & UAE 

Years Of Excellence In Real Estate

Projects Delivered Ahead Of Schedule

Luxurious Homes Crafted

Interiors Factory

Geographical Coverage 

Green Horizon’s philosophy revolves around creating timeless 
architectural masterpieces that offer both luxury living and 
exceptional investment value.

Rooted in excellence, every Green Horizon development is 
designed to transcend generations, embodying sophistication, 
sustainability and innovation.

With a proven track record in the restoration and renovation 
of UK properties including boutique hotels and residential real 
estate, Green Horizon has a wealth of experience in delivering 
properties with the highest quality finishing.

With an interiors factory spanning 200,000 sq.ft in Ras Al 
Khaimah, Westwood Interiors brings the developer’s portfolio 
of residential properties to life through premium materials 
sourced from Europe and seamless finishing. 
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Joint Venture with Dubai’s 
Award Winning Developer

London  
Projects 

S U N S E T  B A Y C O V E H Y D E  W A L K 

5 3  L A N C A S T E R  G AT EP R I N C E  C O U R T H Y D E  PA R K  M A N S I O N G L O U C E S T E R 
T E R R A C E
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AL AIN - DUBAI ROAD
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Kite 
Beach

La Mer 
Beach

Jumeirah 
Mosque

BURJ
KHALIFA

Dubai
Frame

DIFC

DWTC

Jumeirah 
Public Beach

Infinity Bridge:
Hyatt Regency:
Nearest Metro Station:
Gold Souk:
Dubai Hospital:
Al Mamzar Beach:
Deira City Centre:
Canadian Specialist Hospital:
Dubai International Airport:
The Elite English School:
Al Ghurair Centre:
Cruise Terminal:
La Mer Beach:
Jumeirah Mosque:
Jumeirah Public Beach:
Dubai Frame:
Downtown Dubai:
Dubai Mall:

3 min
3 min
6 min
6 min
6 min
6 min
6 min
8 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
13 min
13 min
18 min
18 min
18 min
22 min
22 min

Effortless Connections. 
Endless Possibilities.
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Location Average PSF AED

Dubai Islands

Dubai Maritime City 

La Mer 

Jumeirah Bay

World Islands

Dubai Harbor

Palm Jumeirah

Bluewaters

2,370

2,690

3,170

10,180

4,540

4,330

4,900

3,820
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Building 
Configuration
G + 2P + 8 +  R

Rooftop  
Amenities

Podium 1 & Level 1 
Amenities

1, 2, 3 Bed apartments

Level 1 - 8
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1 beds from

2 beds from

3 beds from

774 – 1,343 SQ.FT

1,201 – 2,005 SQ.FT

1,849 – 2,501 SQ.FT

Unit Sizes
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Quality Specifications
Interior
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LIVING ROOM  
SPECIFICATIONS

•	Premium quality textured 
wallpaper 

•		Italian porcelain floor tiles 

•	 Curtains 

•	 TV unit & shelves 

•	 Joinery works

KITCHEN
SPECIFICATIONS

•	 Italian Quartz kitchen 
island & matching 
countertops 

•	 Premium quality built-
in kitchen cabinets / 
cupboards. 

•	 Italian porcelain floor tiles 

•	 Miele & Bosch  
(or equivalent) appliances.

BEDROOM
SPECIFICATIONS

•	 Premium quality 
textured wallpaper 

•	 Italian porcelain  
floor tiles 

•	 Built-in wardrobes 

•	 Headboard & shelves 

•	 Curtains

•	 Italian Quartz feature wall 
& matching countertop

•	 Rose gold bathroom fittings 

•	 Rose gold rainshower head

•	 Porcelain floor & wall tiles 

• Shelves

BATHROOM
SPECIFICATIONS
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Phase 1 Inventory

1 beds

2 beds + S

780 780

1,214 1,379 2,383,000 2,647,000

1,622,000 1,622,000 2,036

1 beds + S

3 beds

855 949

1,882 1,882

1,776,000 1,932,000

3,574,000 3,574,000

2,055

1,970

1,909

1,898

2,311,000 2,436,0002 beds 1,200 1,210

MIN SIZE MAX SIZE MIN PRICE (AED) MAX PRICE (AED)
AVG. PRICE 
PER SQFT

UNIT MIX
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Payment Plan

Completion
Q1 2028

Booking

12 months after booking

10%

5%

30 days from booking SPA

18 months after booking

On completion

10%

5%

65%

6 months after SPA 5%

PAYMENTMILESTONE


